TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM395074

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tap Rack Bank Industries, LLC		05/06/2016	Limited Liability Company: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dutaraba, LLC	
Street Address:	14747 N NORTHSIGHT BLVD STE 111-146	
City:	Scottsdale	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85260	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ARIZONA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85068755	TAP RACK BANG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4803232708

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4805070908

mylawyer@hendrixlaw.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Heather Hendrix

Address Line 1: 70 S Val Vista Dr Ste A3-418 Address Line 4: Gilbert, ARIZONA 85296

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heather Hendrix
SIGNATURE:	/Heather Hendrix/
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005856 FRAME: 0957

900374836

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005856 FRAME: 0958

RECORDED: 08/15/2016